Maytag MAT12PDAAL 02 - CONTROL CENTER

¢ CONTALY YOUR COMMERTIAL LAUKDRY IMSTRIBUTOR

Maytag Commercial Maytag MAT12PDAAL Washer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CONTROL CENTER
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description

Vault, Coin PD Coin Drop
Supplied By Dist.

Vault, Coin PD Coin Drop
Supplied By Dist.

002 22001810 Not Available STRAP, MOUNTING
Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer

001 22002480

" 22002481 22002480

003 211294 90767 HEad Tapping
004 910309 Washer, Mounting Strap
005 22001870 Gasket, Coin Vault
" 22001874 Gasket, Coin Vault
006 Y 052740 62739 Nut, Lock
007 213035 Bolt, Locking
008 910181 Lockwasher, Terminal Block
009 NLA Not Available CAM, LOCKING
010 33001250 Switch, Vault And Service
= Door
" 912012 3400409 Screw

011 22001873 22004112 Coin Drop Greenwald Us.25


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299180-commercial-maytag-mat12pdaal-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797275-maytag-22002480-washer-dryer-vault-coin-pd-coin-drop-supplied-by-dist.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797275-maytag-22002480-washer-dryer-vault-coin-pd-coin-drop-supplied-by-dist.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796956-maytag-211294-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803254-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751598-maytag-910309-washer-dryer-washer-mounting-strap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797155-maytag-22001870-washer-dryer-gasket-coin-vault.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797156-maytag-22001874-washer-dryer-gasket-coin-vault.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805506-maytag-y052740-washer-dryer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763602-maytag-62739-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788441-maytag-213035-washer-dryer-bolt-locking.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751603-maytag-910181-washer-dryer-lockwasher-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751606-maytag-33001250-washer-dryer-switch-vault-and-service-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751607-maytag-3400409-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751608-maytag-22004112-washer-dryer-coin-drop-greenwald-us-25.html
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014
015
016
017
018
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22001875
22002144

216200
22001910
22001911
206799
314665
216068

22001404

212276

208045

22003679
22003692

W10116760

Coin Drop Assembly-Dual
Single Faceplate

Face Plate Return Button
Timer Access Door Assembly
Timer Access Door Assembly
Optic Switch Assembly
Screw, Switch Assembly
Screw, Coin Drop

Bracket, Service Switch
Screw

Harness, Wire Sensor Switch
To Circuit Brd


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751609-maytag-22001875-washer-dryer-coin-drop-assembly-dual.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751610-maytag-22002144-washer-dryer-single-faceplate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751611-maytag-216200-washer-dryer-face-plate-return-button.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751612-maytag-22003679-washer-dryer-timer-access-door-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751613-maytag-22003692-washer-dryer-timer-access-door-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788439-maytag-206799-washer-dryer-optic-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751614-maytag-314665-washer-dryer-screw-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751615-maytag-216068-washer-dryer-screw-coin-drop.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751618-maytag-22001404-washer-dryer-bracket-service-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803902-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796898-maytag-208045-washer-dryer-harness-wire-sensor-switch-to-circuit-brd.html
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